
Fax Option (D649) 
 



 

 
 

 

  1.Fax Option 1 (D649).............................................  2 

  2.Fax Option 2 (D649).............................................  4 

  Parts Index ................................................................8   

Fax Option (D649) 
 

PARTS CATALOG 
 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 
CONTENTS 

March 26, 2012 



2 

 

1.Fax Option 1 (D649) 

SUPER

G3

101

103

101

5

6 1

2

4

3

102

D657-00,01,02

8

 



3 

 1 D117 5920  Bracket:Speaker 1 

 2 D117 5926  Rail:Upper:Fax Control Unit 1 

 3 D649 5182  PCB:GWFCU3.5:NA:Ass'y 1 

 3 D649 5185  PCB:GWFCU3.5:EU:Ass'y 1 

 3 D649 5186  PCB:GWFCU3.5:TWN:Ass'y 1 

 4 D067 1314  Insulating Sheet:Fax Control Unit 1 

 5 D117 1568  Decal:Fax:EU 1 

 6 B771 5050  Speaker 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0353 0040N Screw - M3x4  

 102 0360 3006N Screw - M3x6  

 103 1105 0511  Harness Clalmp - LWS-0306ZC  

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

1.Fax Option 1 (D649) 

Ed O'Brien
Item 3
PCIL: October 2012 (TWN)
PCIL: November 2012

Ed O'Brien
Item 3
PCIL: November 2012
PCIL: December 2012

Ed
Sticky Note
Item 6
PCIL: September 2013



4 

 

 

2.Fax Option 2 (D649) 

1 2 3

4

5

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

6

 



5 

 1 D645 5822  Bracket:Hand Set 1 

 2 D645 5825  Bracket:Hand Set 1 

 3 D127 5821  Bracket:Hand Set:ST-C5/GR-C1 1 

 4 B229 1835  Bracket:Hand Set 1 

 5 D593 5071  Hand Set:IG:390:NA:Ass'y 1 

 6 H523 5350  Telephone Cable 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0353 0080N Scrwe:M3x8  

 102 0353 0140N Scrwe:M3x14  

 103 0360 3060N Scrwe:M3x6  

 104 0450 3016N Tapping Screw:3x16  

 105 1607 2251  Ferrite Core:K3 NF-75(N)BK0  

 106 1105 0050  Clamp:CKN-20  

 107 1105 0052  Clamp:CKN-10  

 108 1105 0053  Clamp:CKN-05  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

2.Fax Option 2 (D649) 



 

 

Parts Index 



8 

D649 5182  PCB:GWFCU3.5:NA:Ass'y   3 -   3 

D649 5185  PCB:GWFCU3.5:EU:Ass'y   3 -   3 

D649 5186  PCB:GWFCU3.5:TWN:Ass'y   3 -   3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B229 1835  Bracket:Hand Set   5 -   4 

B771 5050  Speaker   3 -   6 

D067 1314  Insulating Sheet:Fax Control Unit   3 -   4 

D117 1568  Decal:Fax:EU   3 -   5 

D117 5920  Bracket:Speaker   3 -   1 

D117 5926  Rail:Upper:Fax Control Unit   3 -   2 

D127 5821  Bracket:Hand Set:ST-C5/GR-C1   5 -   3 

D593 5071  Hand Set:IG:390:NA:Ass'y   5 -   5 

D645 5822  Bracket:Hand Set   5 -   1 

D645 5825  Bracket:Hand Set   5 -   2 

H523 5350  Telephone Cable   5 -   6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parts Index 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No.

Part No. 



9 

0353 0040N Screw - M3x4   3 - 101 

0353 0080N Scrwe:M3x8   5 - 101 

0353 0140N Scrwe:M3x14   5 - 102 

0360 3006N Screw - M3x6   3 - 102 

0360 3060N Scrwe:M3x6   5 - 103 

0450 3016N Tapping Screw:3x16   5 - 104 

1105 0050  Clamp:CKN-20   5 - 106 

1105 0052  Clamp:CKN-10   5 - 107 

1105 0053  Clamp:CKN-05   5 - 108 

1105 0511  Harness Clalmp - LWS-0306ZC   3 - 103 

1607 2251  Ferrite Core:K3 NF-75(N)BK0   5 - 105 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No.

Part No. 


